508784971 09/27/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI527308

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Marilyn Kushnick	08/10/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Advantest Corporation	
Street Address:	1-6-2 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	100-0005	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17219521

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4089389069

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4089389060

Email: officeaction@mhbpatents.com,moliveri@mhbpatents.com

Correspondent Name: Murabito Hao & Barnes LLP

Address Line 1: 111 N. Market Street

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ATSY-0087-01U00US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mina Oliveri
SIGNATURE:	Mina Oliveri
DATE SIGNED:	09/27/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=ATSY-0087-01U00US_ASSIGNMENT_kushnick_signed#page1.tiff

PATENT REEL: 068721 FRAME: 0422

508784971

Attorney Docket No	: ATSY-	0087-01	U00US
--------------------	---------	---------	-------

Assignment to Advantest Corporation

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Corporation having its pits successors and assi	n, and transfer unto A principal place of busine igns, the entire right, titl	ess at 1-6-2, Marunouchi, Ch e, and interest for the United	nafter called Advantest), a Japanese iyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan 100-0005, and States and all foreign countries, in and r, the application for the United States
RANDOM NUMBER G	ENERATION TESTING	SYSTEMS AND METHODS	3
		and described therein, and a ereto which may be granted the	ny and all Letters Patent of the hereon or therefor; or
	19,521 filed on rein, and any and all L nted thereon or therefor	etters Patent of the United S	and the inventions set forth tates and of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver voriginal, continuation, dependent of the deliver voriginal, continuation, deliver voriginal, continuation, deliver voriginal, continuation, deliver voriginal, deli	vithout further compen livisional or reissue, or or ors and assigns, the inv d in any country forei gs involving said invent	nsation any power of attorn other papers which may be neventions described in said apping thereto, and to cooperations and in the adjudication of	dvantest, its successors or assigns, to ey, assignment, application, whether ecessary or desirable fully to secure to blication and all patent rights therein, in ate and assist in the prosecution of or reexamination of said Letters Patent cooperation and assistance are paid by
grant, mortgage, licens	e, or other agreement a	affecting the rights and prope	I representatives that no assignment, rty herein conveyed has been made to erein expressed is possessed by the
In witness whereof, I/w	e hereunto set my/our h	nand(s) and seal:	
Inventor's Signature:	Marilyn KUSHNICK		Date: 08/10/2023
Inventor's Signature:	Duane CHAMPOUX		Date:
	Duane CHAMPOUX		

Page 1 of 1 rev. 11/97 epn

RECORDED: 09/27/2024